Farnell Page 344 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:20
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

C170 - W=2.0, D=1.25, H=1.1
View Lum. Intensity IF (mA) Mftrs.
Colour Angle (mcd) typ. @ 20mA (max) List No. Order Code
Untinted Clear Lens
Red 160° 55 25 LSR976-Z 121-2729
Orange 160° 55 25 LOR976-Z 121-2731
Yellow 160° 55 25 LYR976-Z 121-2732
206670
C155 - W=3.2, D=2.7, H=1.1
206544
C660, S660 - W=3.0, D=1.0, H=2.0
Price Each
Colour Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Red 121-2729● 22.00 20.00 17.00 10.00 – –
Orange 121-2731● 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 – –
Yellow 121-2732● 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 – –
C110 - W=3.2, D=1.0, H=1.5
C265 - W=3.4, D=1.25, H=1.1
S690 - W=1.6, D=0.8, H=0.7
S670 - W=2.0, D=1.25, H=1.1
Supplied on 8mm tape.
Peak Inverse Voltage (PIV)=5
View Typ Lum Intensity IF (mA) Peak Mftrs. Order
Colour Angle @ 20mA (mcd) (max) Wavelength List No. Code
Tinted, Diffused Lens - Top Mount
HE Red 170° 10 20 630nm HSMS-C170 579-0839
HE Red 170° 17 25 660nm HSMH-C170 579-0840
Green 170° 15 20 570nm HSMG-C170 579-0852
Orange 170° 8 20 605nm HSMD-C170 579-0864
Yellow 170° 8 20 589nm HSMY-C170 579-0876
Untinted, Non-diffused Lens - Right Angle Mount
Amber 130° 95 25 595nm HSMA-C110. 855-4455
Red 130° 95 25 637nm HSMC-C110. 855-4498
Orange 130° 8.0 25 605nm HSMD-C110. 855-4536
Red 130° 10.0 30 630nm HSMH-C110. 855-4625
Orange 130° 95 25 609nm HSML-C110. 855-4668
Green 130° 150 20 520nm HSMQ-C110. 855-4692
Blue 130° 60 20 469nm HSMR-C110. 855-4722
Untinted, Diffused Lens - Right Angle Mount
Red 155° 16 25 650nm HSMH-C660 947-994
HE Red 130° 11 25 630nm HSMS-C110 322-9567
Red 155° 50 30 630nm HSMC-S660 322-9555
Amber 155° 65 30 592nm HSMA-S660 322-9543
Orange 155° 65 30 609nm HSMD-S660 322-9592
Yellow 130° 9 25 589nm HSMY-C110 322-9579
Green 155° 9 30 566nm HSMG-C660 948-093
Green 130° 16 25 570nm HSMG-C110 322-9580
Untinted, Diffused Lens - Reverse Mount
HE Red 170° 17 25 660nm HSMH-C265 579-0890
Green 170° 15 25 570nm HSMG-C265 579-0906
Untinted, Diffused Lens - Top Mount
Red 165° 50 30 630nm HSMC-S670 322-5150
Red 165° 50 30 630nm HSMC-S690 322-9531
Red 170° 90 25 637nm HSMC-C170. 855-4501
Red 170° 90 25 637nm HSMC-C190. 855-4510
Red 170° 90 25 637nm HSMC-C191. 855-4528
Amber 165° 65 30 592nm HSMA-S670 322-5136
Amber 165° 65 30 592nm HSMA-S690 322-5148
Amber 170° 90 25 595nm HSMA-C170. 855-4463
Amber 170° 90 25 595nm HSMA-C190. 855-4471
Amber 170° 90 25 595nm HSMA-C191. 855-4480
Orange 165° 65 30 609nm HSMD-S670 322-9518
Orange 165° 65 30 609nm HSMD-S690 322-9520
Orange 170° 8.0 25 605nm HSMD-C150. 855-4544
Orange 170° 8.0 20 605nm HSMD-C190. 855-4552
Green 170° 15 25 570nm HSMG-C150. 855-4595
Green 170° 15 20 570nm HSMG-C190. 855-4609
Green 170° 15 20 570nm HSMG-C191. 855-4617
Red 170° 10.0 30 630nm HSMH-C150. 855-4633
Red 170° 10.0 25 630nm HSMH-C190. 855-4641
Red 170° 10.0 25 630nm HSMH-C191. 855-4650
Orange 170° 90 25 609nm HSML-C170. 855-4676
Orange 170° 90 25 609nm HSML-C191. 855-4684
Green 140° 145 20 520nm HSMQ-C150. 855-4706
Green 140° 145 20 520nm HSMQ-C170. 855-4714